
 

Deerfield Police Department 

Dispatch Log from 6/18 thru 6/24,2018 

 

 
 

 
For Date: 06/18/2018  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   
 

18-29399        0054 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MILL RIVER RD 

 

18-29401        0142 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

18-29403        0218 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29404        0233 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29408        0554 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

18-29409        0554 ANNOYING PHONE CALLS Unfounded   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-29411        0559 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29412        0602 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-29413        0612 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29415        0614 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29416        0625 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29423        0806 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29431        0846 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No Transport   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7611] CHANNING L. BETE CO - COMMUNITY PL 

 

18-29458        1146 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29462        1209 ASSIST CITIZEN No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BEAVER DR 

 

18-29466        1228 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-29471        1324 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



          Location:    [DRF] STILLWATER AREA 

 

18-29472        1337 CHECK WELFARE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-29477        1404 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-29479        1410 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

18-29484        1431 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

       Refer To Accident:    18DRF-54-AC 

 

18-29499        1539 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-29503        1554 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-29509        1556 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-29511        1559 HOUSE CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29514        1607 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29516        1614 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HOUSE CHECK - WHITMORE FERRY RD 

 

18-29515        1619 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-29522        1642 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HOUSE CHECK - WAPPING RD 

 

18-29523        1651 ANIMAL COMPLAINT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29526        1658 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-29529        1705 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-29555        1757 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] FIRST HOUSE ON RIGHT AFTER CAMPUS - PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-29574        1857 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29575        1903 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29578        1912 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY ST 

 

18-29579        1917 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 



18-29580        1921 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29584        1936 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-29585        1944 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-29586        1948 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-29587        1948 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-29593        2006 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29605        2040 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

18-29610        2101 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BIKE PATH PARKINNG - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

18-29612        2110 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3452] SAVAGES' MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29614        2115 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-29617        2140 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3452] SAVAGES' MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29625        2156 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29631        2231 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2140] PIONEER VALLEY SAAB & VOLVO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29637        2328 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MAIN ST 

 

18-29639        2344 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29640        2350 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Vehicle Towed   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T0430165 

        Refer To Summons:    18DRF-123-AR 

           Summons:    CHASE, GABRIEL M      

           Address:    41 VILLAGE LN   BOLTON VALLEY, VT 

           Charges:    LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV 

                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV 

 

 

For Date: 06/19/2018  -  Tuesday  
 

18-29642        0051 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29644        0103 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 



18-29645        0107 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BIKE PATH - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

18-29647        0110 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29648        0117 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

18-29649        0119 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29650        0122 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-29652        0143 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-29653        0232 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29655        0340 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WARD AVE 

 

18-29656        0410 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-29657        0412 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7342] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-29660        0525 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29661        0526 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-29662        0528 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

18-29664        0534 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-29668        0613 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29670        0616 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-29686        0819 COURT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [GRF] HOPE ST 

 

18-29687        0822 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29692        0902 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

18-29709        0911 LARCENY Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

       Refer To Incident:    18DRF-112-OF 

 

18-29697        0956 COMMUNITY POLICING Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SOUTH COUNTY SENIOR CENTER - N MAIN ST 



 

18-29713        1000 LOST DRIVERS LICENSE Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-29718        1233 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-29720        1241 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29724        1300 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

18-29726        1319 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] STILLWATER AREA 

 

18-29734        1404 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD + MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-29736        1412 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29740        1444 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] YANKEE CANDLE WY 

 

18-29749        1542 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29751        1555 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29757        1633 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

18-29759        1639 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No Transport   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MAPPING IN THE AREA  OF 31 - ELM ST 

 

18-29760        1640 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-29763        1708 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-29767        1717 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-29770        1721 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29773        1741 TRAFFIC HAZARD Dispatch Handled   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] JUST NORTH OF LEE RD INTERSECTION - STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29793        1903 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-29794        1909 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29795        1910 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

 

18-29799        1919 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2691] THE BRIDAL BARN & TUX SHOPPE - GREENFIELD RD 



 

18-29805        2009 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29808        2032 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

 

18-29810        2043 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29813        2134 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29814        2138 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29816        2149 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-29820        2156 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

18-29825        2209 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29830        2234 NOISE COMPLAINT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

18-29837        2319 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29838        2323 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29841        2352 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/20/2018  -  Wednesday  
 

18-29842        0013 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF6600] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

18-29843        0023 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-29844        0028 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-29845        0033 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] CHEAPSIDE BRIDGE 

 

18-29846        0042 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-29847        0053 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

18-29848        0104 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-29849        0107 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 



 

18-29851        0141 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29852        0201 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29854        0221 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

18-29855        0241 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-29863        0534 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MAIN ST 

 

18-29864        0543 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-29866        0608 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29879        0733 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29888        0831 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

18-29901        0845 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] NEW CUMBERLAND FARMS PROJECT - ELM ST 

 

18-29905        0942 INSPECTIONS FOR B O  ASSESSORS Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-29909        1027 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7412] EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL - PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-29918        1110 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] NEAR THE SUNOCO STATION - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29928        1206 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDE W/INJURY Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [WHA] NB  33.4MM - ROUTE 91 

 

18-29932        1301 FRAUD Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BOYNTON RD 

       Refer To Incident:    18DRF-113-OF 

 

18-29936        1308 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-29949        1459 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-29950        1504 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

18-29968        1616 LOST DOG Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-29972        1646 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-29974        1653 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8500] PACIFIC NORTH WEST WOOD - WEST END - RAILROAD YARD 

RD 

 

18-29975        1653 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-29986        1803 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-29993        1813 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CAPTAIN LATHROP DR 

 

18-29996        1834 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-29999        1855 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-30004        1944 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30007        1952 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-30011        2015 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-30015        2040 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T0430211 

 

18-30018        2128 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Could Not Locate   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

18-30021        2151 COMPLAINT Unfounded   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BETWEEN 12 AND 14 - GRAVES ST 

 

18-30023        2158 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30025        2201 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30027        2207 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

18-30028        2210 OFFICER WANTED Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30032        2332 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30033        2337 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-30039        2358 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/21/2018  -  Thursday  
 

18-30040        0004 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 



 

18-30042        0018 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2313] SOUTH DEERFIELD FIRE DEPARTMENT - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30043        0020 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30044        0041 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-30045        0043 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30046        0044 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30047        0105 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-30049        0119 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CRESTVIEW DR 

 

18-30055        0154 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-30056        0159 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

18-30057        0303 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-30059        0325 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30060        0421 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30061        0445 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30062        0500 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-30063        0514 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] THAYER ST 

 

18-30065        0533 911 CALL Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

18-30066        0601 911 CALL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

18-30075        0739 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD + MATHEWS RD 

       Refer To Accident:    18DRF-55-AC 

 

18-30076        0744 School Resource Officer No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [WHA WHA7826] WHATELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - LONG PLAIN RD 

 

18-30080        0755 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [WHA WHA7826] WHATELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - LONG PLAIN RD 

 

18-30081        0804 ABANDONED 911 CALL CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30093        0924 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30095        0946 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [GRF] FRCOG - OLIVE ST 

 

18-30097        0946 LOST IPHONE 6 Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-30112        1128 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-30133        1344 911 CALL Dispatch Handled   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BOYDEN LN 

 

18-30135        1346 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30149        1451 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-30157        1621 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-30158        1623 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

18-30161        1629 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-30172        1736 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30175        1753 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30178        1758 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30183        1809 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 Refer To Citation:    T0430212 

 

18-30191        1857 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MILL RIVER RD 

 

18-30194        1908 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30204        1959 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-30208        2008 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-30216        2038 PAPERWORK SERVICE Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WEST ST 

 

18-30220        2052 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CAPTAIN LATHROP DR 

 



18-30229        2137 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-30231        2141 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30242        2228 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] VOLVO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30244        2234 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7342] CUMBERLAND FARMS - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30247        2325 Cruiser Maintenance Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30248        2334 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2313] SOUTH DEERFIELD FIRE DEPARTMENT - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30249        2349 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/22/2018  -  Friday  
 

18-30250        0005 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-30251        0005 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30252        0008 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] KEETS RD 

 

18-30254        0030 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30256        0036 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + ELM CIR 

 

18-30257        0039 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30259        0103 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2691] THE BRIDAL BARN & TUX SHOPPE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30260        0109 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30261        0130 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30264        0139 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30265        0141 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30267        0148 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFRR] DEERFIELD RAIL YARD - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

18-30268        0159 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 



18-30270        0207 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-30271        0208 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30272        0216 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD + S MILL RIVER RD 

 

18-30273        0218 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-30274        0230 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST + EASTERN AVE 

 

18-30276        0237 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-30278        0316 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-30279        0405 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] THAYER ST 

 

18-30280        0437 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-30282        0444 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

18-30283        0502 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30284        0535 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-30285        0612 PAPERWORK SERVICE Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WEST ST 

 

18-30286        0613 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30294        0724 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30344        1112 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PLEASANT AVE 

 

18-30351        1135 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

18-30361        1227 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Gone On Arrival   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ADAMS CT 

 

18-30390        1517 LOST KEYS Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30398        1535 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITA   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY ST 

 

18-30401        1541 LOCKOUT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 



18-30413        1552 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

       Refer To Accident:    18DRF-56-AC 

 

18-30423        1629 OFFICER WANTED Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] DA AT THE GATE - MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-30472        2029 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RICHARDSONS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30479        2057 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-30484        2105 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-30488        2112 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30497        2145 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30520        2321 Cruiser Maintenance Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30529        2333 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAWMILL PLAIN RD 

 

18-30533        2337 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30535        2340 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BOYNTON RD 

 

18-30537        2347 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + CHILDS CROSS RD 

 

18-30541        2358 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + CHILDS CROSS RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T0430252 

 

 

For Date: 06/23/2018  -  Saturday  
 

18-30544        0011 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-30548        0016 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30557        0032 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-30558        0037 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD + SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30562        0049 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

18-30563        0053 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

 

18-30567        0055 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-30566        0056 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

18-30568        0102 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-30574        0125 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30576        0140 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30578        0146 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-30580        0159 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

18-30582        0222 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

18-30583        0228 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0443] RICHARDSON'S CANDY KITCHEN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30584        0232 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

18-30585        0250 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30586        0258 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

 

18-30588        0301 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MILL RIVER RD 

 

18-30594        0359 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

18-30595        0400 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30596        0408 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30597        0420 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MATHEWS RD 

 

18-30598        0420 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

18-30599        0432 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

18-30600        0436 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

18-30601        0441 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST + KING PHILIP AVE 

 

18-30602        0513 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30603        0525 TRAFFIC CONTROL No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CLARK CROSS RD 

 

18-30605        0539 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

18-30606        0614 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + N MAIN ST 

 

18-30616        0823 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30621        0919 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30622        0920 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST + SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-30623        0922 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30637        1044 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30638        1045 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST + CAPTAIN LATHROP DR 

 

18-30641        1052 OFFICER WANTED Gone On Arrival   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30648        1133 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-30657        1210 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30661        1226 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD + SUGARLOAF ST 

 

18-30664        1246 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

 

18-30669        1304 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF YCV] YANKEE CANDLE STORE/YCV / FORMERLY YCS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30676        1403 OFFICER WANTED Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30689        1552 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

18-30696        1622 BYLAW VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30697        1643 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30698        1646 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

18-30704        1725 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3452] SAVAGES' MARKET - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30706        1742 FIRE ALARM Call Cancelled   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - MARX DORM - BOYDEN LN 

 

18-30715        1800 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

18-30717        1849 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

18-30722        1913 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Could Not Locate   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

18-30732        2013 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

18-30734        2031 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2691] THE BRIDAL BARN & TUX SHOPPE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30737        2050 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

18-30741        2122 OFFICER WANTED Call Cancelled   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30747        2142 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30749        2153 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30771        2252 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

18-30772        2301 LOCKOUT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30774        2304 OFFICER WANTED Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30779        2333 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [WHA] BY THE PARK AND RIDE - STATE RD 

 

 

For Date: 06/24/2018  -  Sunday  
 

18-30788        0039 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD + INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

18-30793        0120 POWER OUTAGE/FAILURE Transferred/Ref to Utili   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAWMILL PLAIN RD 

 

18-30797        0142 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

18-30801        0159 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] JUST SOUTH OF RICHARDSONS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30802        0209 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PLEASANT ST 

 

18-30805        0339 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30807        0504 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30808        0522 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

18-30809        0610 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

18-30815        0805 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] NEW CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

 

 


